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NETGEAR SFP 1000BASE FOR NETGEAR SWITCHES 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
KEY FEATURES 
 

 Gigabit Ethernet “short-reach” fibre connectivity  

 LC duplex connector  

 Fits into SFP interfaces of all Fully Managed Switches  

 Fits into SFP interfaces of all Smart Switches  

 Fits into SFP interfaces of JGS524F  

 Drives Gigabit Ethernet up to 550 m distances with 50/125μm laser-optimized OM3 multimode 
fibre cables  

 Drives Gigabit Ethernet up to 275 m distances with 62.5/125ìm OM1 multimode fibre cables 
 
 
 
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS 
 
 
 


